0800 865 292 sales@fortressfencing.co.nz
General Information
Product Code 03-NZ1000O
Brand Fortress Fencing
Category Crowd Control
Material & Construction
Material Carbon Steel Pre-Galvanised
Finish Orange Powdercoat
Packaging
Stillage of 45
Product Dimensions
Length 2260mm
Height 1100mm
Width 490mm (with feet)
Frame
25mm outer frame tube
16mm inner frame tube
Tube Gap 100mm
Weight 12kg
Warranty
12 Month Warranty (conditions apply)
Fortress Fencing Steel Crowd Control Barriers are lightweight, fast and easy
to install. Available in both silver galvanised and orange. Removable feet for
stacking, transport and alternate installations. Bolt down optional. Gates also
available for pedestrian site entry.
Orange Powdercoat Finish
SKU: 03-NZ1000O
Crowd Control Barrier